| School of

Grade Sheet

| Distance Education
(Approved by AICTE,Govt of India)

Post Graduate Diploma in Management

Name of Student : Girish Chandra Ghildiyal Enrolment No : MIT2022C00973
Semester s Grade Sheet No : MITSDE/2024/F/0492
Subject Code Subject Credit | Grade [Grade Point
S1C01 Principles of Management 4 (0] 10
S1C02 Indian Economy and Policy 4 (0] 10
S1C03 Business Communication 4 (0] 10
S1C05 Marketing Management 4 A 8
S1C06 Legal and Business Enviranment (Micro. and Macro) 4 B+ 7
S1C15 Accounting for Managers 4 (0) 10
Total 24

Semester | Grade Point Average(GPA) :9.17

Exam Cycle : Feb-24

Date of Result Declaration : 26-Jul-24

@\wﬂnﬂg@i

Grade Point Scheme

Prof. Dr. Suhrud Neurgaonkar
Director

MIT School of Distance Education

Marks as %

[0.00-39.99] | [40.00 - 44.99] | [45.00-49.99] | [50.00-54.99] | [55.00-59.99]

[60.00-64.99]

[65.00-69.99]

[70.00-74.99]

[75.00-100]

Grade

F D (3 O B

B+

A

A+

o

Grade Point

0 4.5 5 525, 6

7

8

9

10



http://www.tcpdf.org

