

(Approved by AICTE, Govt of India)

## **Grade Sheet**

## Post Graduate Diploma in Management

Name of Student

: 1

: Girish Chandra Ghildiyal

**Enrolment No** 

**Grade Sheet No** 

: MIT2022C00973

Semester

Sector Providences

: MITSDE/2024/F/0492

Subject Code	Subject	Credit	Grade	Grade Point	
S1C01	Principles of Management	4	0		
S1C02	Indian Economy and Policy	4	0	10	
S1C03	Business Communication	4	0	10	
S1C05	Marketing Management SChool OT	4	Α	8	
S1C06	Legal and Business Environment (Micro and Macro)	4	ot iBt	7	
S1C15	Accounting for Managers	4		10	
	Total State Ducano Lanschool de	24		ONTOR!	

Semester I Grade Point Average(GPA) :9.17

Exam Cycle : Feb-24 Date of Result Declaration : 26-Jul-24

Versigner

**Prof. Dr. Suhrud Neurgaonkar** Director MIT School of Distance Education

Grade Point Scheme

Marks as %	[0.00-39.99]	[40.00 - 44.99]	[45.00-49.99]	[50.00-54.99]	[55.00-59.99]	[60.00-64.99]	[65.00-69.99]	[70.00-74.99]	[75.00-100]
Grade	F	D	С	C <sup>+</sup> C	0000	B+	A	A+	0
Grade Point	0	4.5	5	5.5	6		ation	9	10